Redeemer Elder Schedule

April
Saturday, April 7 5:30pm
Sunday, April 8 8:00am
10:40am
Saturday, April 14 HC 5:30pm
Sunday, April 15 HC 8:00am
HC 10:40am
Saturday, April 21 5:30pm
Sunday, April 22 8:00am
10:40am
Saturday, April 28 HC 5:30pm
Sunday, April 29 HC 8:00am
HC 10:40am
1:00pm

MAY
Thursday, May 3 HC 6:00pm
Saturday, May 5 HC 5:30pm
Sunday, May 6 HC 8:00am
HC 10:40am

Thursday, May 10 6:00pm
Saturday, May12 5:30pm
Sunday, May 13 8:00am

10:40am
Thursday May 17 6:00pm
Saturday, May 19 HC 5:30pm
Sunday, May 20 HC 8:00am

HC 10:40am
Thursday May 24 6:00pm
Saturday, May 26 HC 5:30pm
Sunday, May 27 HC 8:00am

HC9:30 am
Thursday, May 31 6:00pm

JUNE
Saturday, June 2 HC 5:30pm
Sunday, June 3 HC 8:00am
HC 9:30am
Thursday, June 7 6:00pm
Saturday, June 9 5:30pm
Sunday, June 10 8:00am
9:30am
Thursday, June 14 6:00pm
Saturday, June 16 HC 5:30pm

April - July, 2018

Mike Holst
Steven Brady
Aaron Peter
Randy Hellickson
Scott Feeder
Tim Rossman
Dan Zeccardi
Kelly Anderson
Tom Werle
Darin Grewe
Frank Kmett
Jeff Ihrke

Joel Pralle

Mark Radtke
Steven Brady
Aaron Peter
Lynn Meier
Scott Feeder
Tony Fick

Jeff Schoppers
Darin Grewe
Frank Kmett
Kelly Anderson
Randy Hellickson
Aaron Peter
Dan Zeccardi
Mike Holst
Jeff Ihrke

Tom Werle
Joel Pralle

Steven Brady
Mark Radtke
Lynn Meier
Tim Rossman
Tony Fick

Dan Zeccardi
Darin Grewe
Frank Kmett
Kelly Anderson

After Holy Week

Prayer and Healing
Prayer and Healing
Prayer and Healing
Confirmation

**Summer Hours***



Sunday, June 17 HC 8:00am
HC 9:30am
Thursday, June 21 6:00pm
Saturday, June 23 HC 5:30pm
Sunday, June 24 HC 8:00am
HC 9:30am
Thursday, June 28 6:00pm
Saturday, June 30 5:30pm

JULY
Sunday, July 1 HC 8:00am
HC 9:30am
Thursday, July 5 6:00pm
Saturday, July 7 5:30pm
Sunday, July 8 8:00am
9:30am
Thursday, July 12 6:00pm
Saturday, July 14 HC 5:30pm
Sunday, July 15 HC 8:00am
HC 9:30am
Thursday, July 19 6:00pm
Saturday, July 21 5:30pm
Sunday, July 22 8:00am
9:30am
Thursday, July 26 6:00pm
Saturday, July 28 HC 5:30pm
Sunday, July 29 HC 8:00am
HC 9:30am

Jeff Schoppers
Aaron Peter
Randy Hellickson
Tim Rossman
Jeff Ihrke

Mark Radtke
Mike Holst

Joel Pralle

Tom Werle
Tony Fick
Steven Brady
Scott Feeder
Dan Zeccardi
Darin Grewe
Frank Kmett
Kelly Anderson
Joel Pralle
Aaron Peter
Randy Hellickson
Tim Rossman
Lynn Meier
Scott Feeder
Mike Holst
Jeff lhrke
Mark Radtke
Tom Werle

*Holy Communion is held on the 1st, 3rd, 5th Sunday of each month

*Prayer & Healing service is scheduled on the 5th Sunday of a month

*Thursday evening services begin May 3, 6:00pm

*Summer hours begin Sunday June 3, 9;30am instead of 10:40

***VBS Sharing Service**

Prayer and Healing
Prayer and Healing
Prayer and Healing



